Part#: SC5010HULTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER CTRLR DIM 28MLPQ
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-331 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 900MA 780 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC501U Manufacturers: 3M
Description: CONTROLLER 5-WIRE USB RESISTIVE
RFQ
Part#: SC50 Manufacturers: FLIR
Description: SCALE HANDHELD DIGITAL
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-151 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 1.5A 293 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC5012QMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 24QFN
RFQ
Part#: SC5014MLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 20QFN
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-100 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 5A 40 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-221 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 220UH 1.2A 470 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-330 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 3.2A 75 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC50004450 Manufacturers: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description: CAP SILICON 500PF 20% SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-471 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 470UH 800MA 1.08 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC5014AMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 20QFN
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-101 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 1.8A 207 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC5012MLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LED DRIVER CTRLR
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-220 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 3.8A 59 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-150 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 4A 48 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC5012AQMLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: 4CH, 300MA/CH, HBLED DRIVER
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-470 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 2.8A 97 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC5022C-102 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 540MA 2.01 OHM SMD
RFQ
SC5010ULTRT
Part Number SC5010ULTRT Manufacturer Semtech
Description IC LED DRIVER CTRLR DIM
28MLPQ
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 66954 pcs Data sheet SC5010
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply (Min) 4.5V
Voltage - Supply (Max) 27V Voltage - Output 50V
Type DC DC Controller Topology Step-Up (Boost)
Supplier Device Package 28-MLPQ (4x4) Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 28-UFQFN Exposed Pad
Other Names SC5010ULTR Operating Temperature -
Number of Outputs 8 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Internal Switch(s) No Frequency 200kHz ~ 2.2MHz
Dimming Analog, PWM Detailed Description LED Driver IC 8 Output DC DC Controller Step-Up (Boost) Analog, PWM Dimming 30mA 28-MLPQ
(4x4)
Current - Output / Channel 30mA Applications Backlight
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Semtech series electronic components. We have 66954 pieces of Semtech SC5010ULTRT in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SC5010ULTRT
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SC5010ULTRT Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC5010ULTRT with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC5010ULTRT Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Semtech Hong Kong
IC LED DRIVER CTRLR DIM 28MLPQ DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC5010
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS